
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
78 
62 
31 
19 
90 

199 
65 

221 
82 
6 

127 
55 
42 
10 

512 
139 

Name 
Heitor "Ourinho" 
Renan Fui 
Leandro Bagnarelli 
Leo Marques 
Kaio Felipe 
Arthur Costa 
Diogo Soares 
Lucas Mendes 
Fabrício Zamperetti 
Eduardo Domingues 
Cristiano Cabral 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Murilo Gomes 
Iolanio Maciel 
Ricardo de Camargo 
Dinho Silveira 

Equipe 
PRT 
TEXX PSBK 
W2V MotorSport 
W2V MotorSport 
XMOTOX 
Team Racing 22 
Team Racing 22 
Team Racing 22 
PRT 
Cerciari Racing 
TEXX PSBK 
W2V MotorSport 
Luvizotto Race Team 
Team Racing 22 
Tecfil Racing Team 
XMOTOX 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Best Tm 
2:00.600 
2:01.374 
2:02.394 
2:02.588 
2:02.814 
2:04.118 
2:04.325 
2:05.751 
2:05.897 
2:06.791 
2:09.499 
2:10.280 
2:11.925 
2:22.104 
2:22.555 

Diff 

0.774 
1.794 
1.988 
2.214 
3.518 
3.725 
5.151 
5.297 
6.191 
8.899 
9.680 

11.325 
21.504 
21.955 

Gap 

0.774 
1.020 
0.194 
0.226 
1.304 
0.207 
1.426 
0.146 
0.894 
2.708 
0.781 
1.645 

10.179 
0.451 

Laps 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
5 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
6 
2 
3 
4 
0 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
MASTER 
PRO 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
MASTER 
PRO 
PRO 
MASTER 
MASTER 

Sub Class Fpm 
FPM 

FPM 

FPM 

Best Speed 
110,299 
109,595 
108,682 
108,510 
108,310 
107,172 
106,994 
105,780 
105,658 
104,913 
102,719 
102,103 
100,830 
93,607 
93,311 

- 

Sorted on best lap time
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Suhai 400 Cup 

2o Classificatório - 400cc 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:08 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

25/11/2023 12:03 


